Offizielle Ergebnisliste:

Staffellauf (4 x 1,1 km) - 16:00 Uhr

Rg. StNr. Staffel

1. 18 Bioenergiedorf Oberrosphe
2. 21 FV Wallau Runners

3. 23  Feuerwehr Wetter

4. 17 TV 05 Wetter — Trampolin

5. 16 Look 4 LOOKS

6. 20 Flick-Flack Oberrosphe

7. 19 TV 05 Wetter - Leichtahtletik
8. 22  Die Wilden 4

Jedermannslauf (4,4 km) - 16:00 Uhr

Rg. StNr. NAME Vorname Jg.

1. 138 Siegmund, Lars 1977
2. 127 Schulz, Tobias 1986
3. 135 Ernst, Moritz 1984
4. 129 Cyriax, Sophie 1980
5. 154 Rapp, Tobias 1999
6. 128 Gerhard, Ulrich 1962
7. 131 lenni, Patrizia 1969
8. 136 Giingerich, Dr. Martin 1975
9. 134 Bamberger-Spanka, Bettin 1961

10. 144 Giinther, Harald 1954
11. 133 Rapp, Tabitha 1996
12. 132 Schmidt, Heike 1965
13. 142 Giinther, Manfred 1961
14. 145 Zietlow, Hans 1947

Vornamen

THOMAS, ERIK, NIKLAS, BJORN
ANNETTE, UWE, LENA, VIKTORIA
MIKE, KLAUS, PATRICK, FLORIAN
LOREEN, JESSICA, CAROLIN, VANE
CHARLOTTE, CAROLINA, MARIE, A
KLARA, KARIN, CLAUDIA, TAMARA

EMMA, MAIKE, SOPHIE, ELISA

ANNE, CARA, DENISE, HANNA

Verein

SF BLAU-GELB MARBURG

FV 1913 WALLAU

LAUFSCHULE MARBURG

FV 1913 WALLAU

WETTER

TV 05 WETTER

TV 05 WETTER

LAUFSCHULE MARBURG

OBERROSPHE

WETTER

TV 05 WETTER

GET-FIT TRI-TEAM BURGWALD

RAUSCHENBERG

WETTER

Zeit Ergebnis
16:59 1 Staffel
18:05 2 Staffel
18:42 3 Staffel
21:44 4 Staffel
22:41 5 Staffel
23:18 6 Staffel
24:25 7 Staffel
24:35 8 Staffel
Zeit Ergebnis
16:19 1 M35
16:19 1M
18:02 2M
21:58 1W30
22:30 1 MJU14
22:33 1 M50
23:28 1W40
24:48 2 M35
25:09 1W50
25:38 1 M55
26:59 1WJU18
32:38 1W45
34:01 2M50
34:41 1 M65



Volkslauf (10 km) - 17:30 Uhr

Rg. StNr. NAME Vorname

1. 139 Siegmund, Lars

2. 165 Beuermann, Florian
3. 149 Huber, Lukas

4. 176 Hof, Heinrich

5. 148 Huber, Florian

6. 167 Bamberger, Siegmar
7. 143 Henkel, Thomas

8. 153 Leisge, Armin

9. 146 Reh, Volker

10. 151 Fett, Barbara

11. 157 Busch, Michael

12. 172 Stein, Michael

13. 164 Junk, Norbert

14. 158 Fischbach, Holger
15. 126 Winkler, Frank

16. 141 Kornmann, Mathias
17. 140 Kajewski, Bjorn

18. 175 Stein, Elmar

19. 173 Wolgast, Jana

20. 130 Spanka, Kai-Uwe
21. 137 Giingerich, Dr. Martin
22. 169 Lauer, Meik

23. 200 Draheim, Riidiger
24. 166 Dastig, Sandra

25. 171 Wittkamp, Andreas
26. 159 Schroder, Sebastian
27. 147 Freiling, Felix

28. 155 Theis, Anita

Jg
1977
1983
1994
1976
1964
1964
1964
1961
1964
1966
1961
1954
1966
1968
1964
1983
1980
1950
1990
1963
1975
1977
1950
1981
1973
1969
1970

1958

Verein

SF BLAU-GELB MARBURG

TSV CAPPEL

LC DIABU ESCHENBERG

TSV KIRCHHAIN TRIATHLON

LC DIABU ESCHENBERG

DAUTPHE

TV 05 WETTER

TV 05 WETTER

MARBURG

TV 05 WETTER

TV 05 WETTER

SCHONSTADT

TV 05 WETTER

VFB 09 WETTER

ALTSTADT WETTER

WETTER

TV 05 WETTER

WOLFSHAUSEN

LAUFSCHULE MARBURG

STADT WETTER

LAUFSCHULE MARBURG

MARBURG

LEBENDIGES NIEDERWETTER m 50:20

SG FROHNHAUSEN

DEXBACH

RSV MARBURG

WETTER

TV BUCHENAU

Zeit

35:21

37:14

37:27

37:42

38:32

40:04

43:59

44:10

44:21

44:23

45:16

45:26

45:28

45:29

46:14

48:27

48:28

49:23

49:36

49:39

49:48

50:00

50:29

50:40

50:52

54:05

54:37

Ergebnis
1 M35
1M
1 MJU20
2 M35
1 M45
2 M45
3 M45
1 M50
4 M45
1 W45
2 M50
1 M55
5 M45
1 M40
6 M45
2M
1 M30
1 M60
1WuU23
7 M45
3 M35
4 M35
2 M60
1 W30
5 M35
2 M40
3 M40

1 W50



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

36.
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156 Helwig, Heike

170 Rohland, Peter

174 Fratzer, Thorsten

168 Rink, Matthias

163 Rockenbach, Johanna
162 Rheker, Julia

161 Terrake, Benedikt

160 Viergutz, Rainer

1958

1975

1967

1972

1989

1987

1974

1968

TV BUCHENAU

ALKOHOLHALTIG

STERZHAUSEN

BUCHENAU

LAUFSCHULE MARBURG

LAUFSCHULE MARBURG

RGzV WETTER

MARBURG

54:38 2W50
55:11 6 M35
55:12 8 M45
56:27 4 M40
57:17 1W
57:18 2W
1:01:09 7 M35
1:01:11 5 M40



